
1 渡  邉  那津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

琉球大学 7 47.50 20.30 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-2 0 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

6 2F<+1Eu+2S < 3.24 -0.29 2.95-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz<!+2T ! 3.28 X -0.45 2.83-5 -3 -1 -2 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -2 0 -1

20.93 20.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

27.20

2 和  泉  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平安女学院大学 4 45.93 18.43 28.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 2 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 0 0 1

5 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.14 2.60-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.13 2.73-1 -2 1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.13-1 1 1 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

19.45 18.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

28.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 奥  野  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 44.08 13.78 30.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.17 2.570 2 1 2 1

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 2 0 1 1

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.02 1.780 1 0 1 0

10 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.09 13.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.834.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

30.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 本  橋  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 42.74 16.75 25.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -1 -2 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 1 1 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.23 1.13-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1

18.24 16.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

25.99
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5 田  山  沙  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佛教大学 10 42.35 17.95 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.00 2.320 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.45-1 0 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.73 0.95-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 1S 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-5 -5 -4 -3 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-3 -1 -2 -1 -3

19.15 17.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.082.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

24.40

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

6 岩  田  真実子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 2 40.29 16.42 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-2 -1 0 0 0

4 2S+1Lo+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 2F+1Lo 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

7 1Lo+1T*+REP * 0.39 X 0.00 0.390 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -1 -1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 1 -1 0 1

16.72 16.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

23.87
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7 水  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知大学 8 39.90 18.70 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -2 -1 0 -1

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.09 3.10-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -3 0 0 -2

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

19.56 18.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.50 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.20

8 松  原      央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこ学院大学 6 38.12 15.33 22.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0 1 1

2 2Lz<<e e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 1 0

4 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0 0 -2

6 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-5 -2 -3 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.04 2.150 1 0 1 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-3 -2 -1 0 0

16.16 15.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.75

22.79

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権
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9 髙  橋  季らり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学 12 35.88 15.88 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.15-2 -1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-2 -1 -1 -1 0

16.70 15.88

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

20.00

10 塩  田  愛  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 33.62 12.23 22.39 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.39 1.29-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.18 1.58-2 -2 -3 0 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-5 -3 -3 0 -3

7 2F<<+1T << 0.90 -0.17 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1S+1T*+REP * 0.31 X -0.01 0.300 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 0 0 -1

14.85 12.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

22.39

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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11 髙  井  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知淑徳大学 1 29.96 12.22 23.74 6.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-6.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 1 -1 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10 1A*+1Eu<<*+2S<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.20 12.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

23.74

演技時間:  -5.00 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 岡  村  朱  根

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桜花学園大学 5 13.63 3.79 11.34 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.19 0.29-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -2 -2 -4

7 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.68 3.79

Skating Skills 1.60 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Performance 1.60 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.60 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

11.34

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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